
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9351966

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF STA. MAGDALENA, SORSOGON

Title S/D OF MATERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF LGU GUARD HOUSE

Area of Delivery Sorsogon

Solicitation Number: 2022-12-63

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Construction Materials and
Supplies

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 71,691.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: JOSEPHINE G PEREA
BAC Chairperson
Real St., Bgy. 3, Poblacion,
Sta. Magdalena, Sorsogon
Sta. Magdalena
Sorsogon
Philippines 4709
63-928-5501567

bacmagdalena.19@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 15/12/2022

Last Updated / Time 15/12/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 19/12/2022 13:00 PM

Description
 
ITEMS & DESCRIPTIONS QUANTITY UNIT
Portland Cement 24 bags
Wash Sand (irosin) 2 m³
Wash Gravel 1 m³
Semi-Boulder 1 m³
12mmx6.00 RSB 6 pcs
10mmx6.00 RSB 19 pcs
Tie Wire 3 kgs
1/4" Marine Plywood 2 pcs
2"x2"x10' CCL 22 pcs
Assorted Cwn 1 kg
4" CHB 190 pcs
3/4"thk Marine Plywood 3 pcs
1 1/2" Finishing Nail 0.5 kg
1" Finishing Nail 0.5 kg
Cabinet Hinges 3 pcs
Cabinet Handle 3 pcs
#100 Sand Paper 2 pcs
Varnish 2 ltrs
2" Paint Brush 4 pcs

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2.10mx.92m (glass door) Al.frame 1/4'thk glass 1 set
1.20mx1.20m (window) Al.frame 1/4'thk glass 2 sets
.50mx.50m (window) Al.frame 1/4'thk glass 1 set
.80mx3.00m(10') Pre-corr.g.i sheet 6 pcs
Insulator 8 mtrs
2"x2"x6 Angle Bar 3 pcs
3/16"1 Aluminum (flat bar) 2 pcs
2"x3" C-Purlins 3 pcs
1 1/2" Text Screw (steel type) 200 pcs
1" Text Screw 60 pcs
Vulcazeal 0.5 ltr
Welding Rod 2 kgs
Cutting Disc 2 pcs
Grinding Disc 2 pcs
Philips LED Bulb 2 pcs
Receptacle (rubberized) 2 pcs
2 Gang Switch 1 pc
Junction Box 2 pcs
2 Gang Convenience Outlet 1 pc
Flexible Hose 30 mtrs
Electrical Tape 1 pc
Flat Latex (boysen) 2 gal
Paint Thinner 2 ltr
Skim Coat 2 bags
7" Roller Brush w/ Mixing Pan 1 set
Spatula 2 pcs

Created by JOSEPHINE G PEREA

Date Created 14/12/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

